NEOEN S.A.

NEOEN S.A.

ISIN: FR0011675362

Overview

2024/04/24 17:30:00

Price
29.51 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.41% (0.41)

FR0011675362
NEOEN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Utilities
Stock

4,478 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

28.78 EUR (2,000)
30.24 EUR (2,000)
29.27 EUR

29.51 EUR

29.27 EUR

29.10 EUR
29.9768 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011675362&ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011675362&ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86fb57187887c6fc85954a40b55c5b451b3fc95f0b2d0a1d2272d81ac6b744ca&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a17b8b4db1ea0550&time=1714111261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8efa36aa225d8663705a4d818d7aa8579ea9e4b513b1dfa4d2d3876d7102164d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d009b77800a0018ce&time=1714111261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a920a526058623ba87dd385a43bbc9037561a28d48deb2a752b3a0ce4624d93&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8edec49d79dc214c&time=1714111261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddcc67e52454cd3da240fdcfce2ef8992af22dc2b3c5379ced5542e56c165b28&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14aee133e41fc53dd&time=1714111261&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c1415bf058c7d3703ab931a002e4c7accf27736f952192ee975f479de9334bd&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2ee1fc49ef67fa91&time=1714111261&tool=RSC

NEOEN S.A.

Details

2024/04/24 17:30:00

Price
29.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.41% (0.41)

ISIN FR0011675362
Symbol NEOEN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,478 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.78 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 30.24 EUR (2,000)
Open 29.27 EUR
High 29.51 EUR
Low 29.27 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.10 EUR
VWAP 29.9768 EUR
Volume (pcs) 900
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.96% +8.17% -20.49%
Perf (abs.) +5.51 +2.23 -7.60
Beta 0.74 0.74 0.51
Volatility 32.92 30.13 36.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.61 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 29.44 EUR
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:26 29.10 EUR
04/24

Munich 2024/ 08:12 28.98 EUR
04/24

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 29.51 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/24

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 29.32 EUR

27.15 EUR (355
26.73 EUR (1,701
27.22 EUR (4,108

30.27 EUR (2024/01/02

22.05 EUR (2024/02/28

30.52 EUR (2023/06/20

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.05 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.21 33

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298761061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231726388

NEOEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

15:59 34.00 USD 0.09

17:35 29.42 EUR 10.64

- - 0.00

19:30 29.04 EUR 0.00

21:50 29.46 EUR 0.00

1,556

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242688538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232383446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859399

NEOEN S.A.

Company profile

NEOEN

Contact Details
NEOEN SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bertrand
Dumazy

Christophe
Gegout

Helen Lee
Bouygues
Jacques Veyrat
Simon Veyrat

Stéphanie Levan

Vanessa Giraud

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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